103 ~ 107 &£ P& ERE%E EHFAAA

USRS | HE BME R S8/ R1T = Hith BRSSM #at
102/12/31 #5ER $1,018,859
011802 | 1030113 |B#BEXEUARIEE B - AR EBZTMBI(ATY) $50,000 $1,068,859
012102 | 1030207 |#&&EK/Amazing63 (25 A i) $2,000 $1,070,859
011803 | 1030221 |#\&EK/1030217FZF RIAIGH M $5,418 $1,076,277
011804 | 1030224 |#&K/1030223" 5%, ERE LR " BHIEEERISEMN $9,468 $1,085,745
011806 | 1030227 | &4 B2 RN (EAFY) $20,000 $1,105,745
011807 | 1030304 |#&K/1030301 Iz RIAIGSH M $2,314 $1,108,059
011808 | 1030306 |KI8%/BE1ZIBR(EAFK) $10,000 $1,118,059
011813 | 1030310 [308d &iEEEZAETIEM(IBER 1IEN0.011813) $15,000 $1,133,059
011746 | 1030310 3084 &i&EEiZ A TR (B2 RIEF $BNO.011746) $5,000 $1,138,059
011809 | 1030310 [308 &i&REEZ A 1TIHI (PF1HEL 1ENO.011809) $1,000 $1,139,059
011811 | 1030310 (308 &&mImALETBM(IRSERAIEL/BEZCD $EN0.011811) $3,300 $1,142,359
011814 | 1030310 (308 AEEZAETER(RSSEH/ESK BN0.011814) $57,326 $1,199,685
012112 | 1030414 |#FEEIREAHN) $500 $1,200,185
011816 | 1030421 |#m&E#HEM$15000/1EN0.011816(REE A M AEZEF) $15,000 $1,215,185
011817 | 1030421 |EME=EHEFS$L0000/#ENO.011817(REFEAFKEZES) $10,000 $1,225,185
012530 | 1030508 |E& K/ EREZEF (0502 AR&/05087F A Hi ) $1,000 $1,226,185
011818 | 1030522 |#Mesl $552$100 / from: & 1E#t $100 $1,226,285
011819 | 1030522 2%k $55:$1000 / from: & ¥E#t $1,000 $1,227,285
011820 | 1030522 [ERK 55$13944 / from:&1E#t $13,944 $1,241,229
1030620 [FIE $180 $1,241,409
013051 | 1031020 |=#RE#EF$50000/%=1%:1031020Z FEno0.WE9432510 $50,000 $1,291,409
1031219 |2 $141 $1,291,550
103/12/31 %58k $1,291,550
013801 | 1040210 |#H#iE RZALE $6,000 $1,297,550
013802 | 1040210 |#ZER R#Z4E $3,000 $1,300,550
013803 | 1040211 |REE RZALE $350 $1,300,900
013804 | 1040211 |52 R1Z4LE $350 $1,301,250
013805 | 1040211 |fE158 RZ4LE $350 $1,301,600
013806 | 1040213 |2l RIZALE $350 $1,301,950
013807 | 1040214 |#{x5E RZ4LE $3,000 $1,304,950
013810 | 1040216 |ME# RZ4LE $350 $1,305,300
013811 | 1040226 |ME#H RZ4E 6,000 $1,311,300
013818 | 1040302 |FERES(?) ATMAEIZIAEIRTT ... FEEBIEAAIRE $3,000 $1,314,300
013814 | 1040310 |ZEEERRNARATI&E R AT 2,000 $1,316,300
013815 | 1040310 (%R 3/7EE%AERmIEREE %R EE AT E1R 1,680 $1,317,980
013816 | 1040310 |2k RiZ4LE 300 $1,318,280
013817 | 1040313 |5#i%E $t8NO.013817 3/7EEtzmiEEM 140 $1,318,420
013819 | 1040317 |4 HaEELE RIZAE $1,500 $1,319,920
013820 | 1040320 |EimHiE RiZ4L & $1,500 $1,321,420
013822 | 1040331 |FHRERE RZ4AE $1,285 $1,322,705
1040618 |FI2 $144 $1,322,849
1041218 |2 $103 $1,322,952
1050620 |FI2 $77 $1,323,029
1051220 |FIR $34 $1,323,063
1060620 |FI2 $30 $1,323,093
1061220 |2 $31 $1,323,124
1070620 |2 $30 $1,323,154
1071220 |FIR $31 $1,323,185
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